

Registration Fee: \$35.00

Make checks payable to VYBL and return completed registration form to HHES.

2nd, 3rd, & 4th Graders ALL SKILLS TESTING 6:30-8PM @ HHES Boys Wednesday, Dec 7

Girls Thursday, Dec 8

Late registration available 6pm-6:30pm

Grade:	
M/F	

Valdez Youth Basketball Junior League Registration

Player Name	Birth Date	Age
Child's height:feetinches Y	ears child has played in any	basketball program
Mother's Name:	Father's Name:	
Address: Email:		Check Regularly Y N
Home Phone #	Cell Phone #	
Emergency Contact Name (Other than parents)		Phone #
Please note any allergies, medication or other sp should know about:		
Circle Jersey Size		
Youth Small Youth Medium You	uth Large Youth X-Large	Adult Small Adult Medium
NOTIFICATION OF SCHEDULE CONFLICTS: Playing on a team requires commitment. Tell us now practices and games. (Examples: trips to Anchorage,	•	
Coaches must have as many of their players as possible plays. Missing practices may result in loss of game purchildren to understand the commitment to "team."		·
Valdez Youth Basketball assigns players to teams bas conflicts are shared with the coaches at the time of to aware of time conflicts.		
Day/Time for your child's other regularly sched	luled activities that will con	flict with basketball:
Dates for planned absences during VYBL season	n (January 9 th – March 9 th)	
Sibling Requests? Please let us know if siblings n	need to be on the same tear	n.

Release Authorization

participation in the Valdez Youth Basketball League progoroperty which may be caused by any acts, or failure to arising directly or indirectly from my child's/children'	(player name) agree to indemnify ss from all cost, expense, and liability arising out of my child's gram. I hereby waive all claims for damage or loss to my person or act, by the League and its Board Members, coaches or volunteers s participation in this activity. I hereby assume all liability and mages he/she/they might receive as a result of his/her/their
photos may be given to team sponsors. If you do ${f NOT}$	time pictures may be submitted to the media. In addition, team wish to have your child's picture released, please hat this will mean that your child will not be in the team
keep the scorebook, run the time clock and reco	an organization run by volunteers. Parents must volunteer to rd ins and outs. If coaches do not find parents to fill these lerstand that in order to keep cost as low as possible for VYBL, nament game or at the awards ceremony.
Parent Signature:	Date:
55.	Date: Megan Woods for more information. 831-1482
55.	Megan Woods for more information. 831-1482
Scholarships are available. Please contact	Megan Woods for more information. 831-1482
Scholarships are available. Please contact Yes, I can help Valdez Youth	Megan Woods for more information. 831-1482 Basketball League! Help with picture day
Scholarships are available. Please contact Yes, I can help Valdez Youth Coach Assistant coach	Megan Woods for more information. 831-1482 Basketball League! Help with picture day Help with scorekeeping
Scholarships are available. Please contact Yes, I can help Valdez Youth Coach Assistant coach	Megan Woods for more information. 831-1482 Basketball League! Help with picture day

Please contact a Board Member if you need more information, assistance with questions or issues during the season:

President:	Carey Wade	831-1060	clhrlw@yahoo.com
Vice President:			
Secretary:	Jamie Mayer	255-2840	leimomimayer@gmail.com
Treasurer:	Megan Woods	831-1482	WoodsM@alyeska-pipeline.com
Public Relations:	Christine Auble	831-0384	auble@gci.net
Scheduler:			
Equipment:	Jennifer Watson	255-8733	jenbaferb@gmail.com
Coach Coordinator:	Casey Sodergren	831-0175	casey.sodergren@gmail.com

Thank you for participating in the Valdez Youth Basketball League!